## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

for the

101	the		
Northern Distri	ct of California		
Louis Vuitton Malletier, S.A.  v.  Akanoc Solutions, Inc., et al.	) ) Case No.: C 07-3952 ( )	JW	
BILL OF COSTS			
Judgment having been entered in the above entitled action on	03/19/2010 against		Solutions, Inc. and ,
the Clerk is requested to tax the following as costs:	Date	Steve	Chen
Fees of the Clerk Exhibit A			\$350.00
Fees for service of summons and subpoena .Exhibit .B			155.00
East for printed or electronically recorded transcripts necessarily of Disallowed \$8352.65 as outside the ambit of LR-53 (3)  Fees and dishursements for printing Exhibit D Disallowed \$6827.31 as outside the ambit of LR 54-3  Fees for witnesses (itemize on page two) Exhibit G Disallowed \$7200.00 as outside the ambit of LR 54-3  Fees for exemplification and the costs of making copies of any manecessarily obtained for use in the case. Exhibit E Disallowed \$10380.06 as outside the ambit of LR 54-3  Docket fees under 28 U.S.C. 1923  Costs as shown on Mandate of Court of Appeals  Compensation of court-appointed experts	obtained for use in the case E	xhibit (	7518.81
Compensation of interpreters and costs of special interpretation se	ervices under 28 U.S.C. 1828		[0.00]
Other costs (please itemize) Deposition, Exhibit F.			0.00 1,206.25
		TOTAL	\$\$13827.41
SPECIAL NOTE: Attach to your bill an itemization and documer	tation for requested costs in a	Il categories.	\$13027.41
	iration		And the second s
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing cost services for which fees have been charged were actually and nece in the following manner:  Electronic service  Other:  s/ Attorney:	s are correct and were necessar essarily performed. A copy of ss mail, postage prepaid	rily incurred this bill has b	in this action and that the been served on all parties
Name of Attorney: J. Andrew Coombs			
For: Plaintiff, Louis Vuitton Malletier Name of Claiming Party	, S.A.	Date:	04/01/2010
Taxatto	n of Costs	1978. 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988.	
Costs are taxed in the amount of \$13.827.41  Richard Wieking By:	Sandy Mo		ncluded in the judgment.